
Official Name Official Title Address City State Zip Code Phone Number Email Address

Natalie Lange BISD Board President 711 E. Mansfield Brenham TX 77833 979-277-3700 nlange@brenhamk-12.net

Jared Krenek BISD Board Vice President 712 E. Mansfield Brenham TX 77833 979-277-3700 jkrenek@brenhamk-12.net

Kelvin Raven BISD Board Secretary 713 E. Mansfield Brenham TX 77833 979-277-3700 kraven@brenhamk-12.net

Bonnie Brinkmeyer BISD Board Trustee 714 E. Mansfield Brenham TX 77833 979-277-3700 bbrinkmeyer@brenhamk-12.net

Archer Archer BISD Board Trustee 715 E. Mansfield Brenham TX 77833 979-277-3700 aarcher@brenhamk-12.net

Kyle Hafner BISD Board Trustee 716 E. Mansfield Brenham TX 77833 979-277-3700 khafner@brenhamk-12.net

Tommie Sullivan BISD Board Trustee 717 E. Mansfield Brenham TX 77833 979-277-3700 tsullivan@brenhamk-12.net


